26/3/24, 18:48

CATEGORIA CABALLEROS (Vuelta: 1)

Pos

il

12

Nombre

ERRAZQUIN IRIGOYEN, DIEGO
HERNAEZ BARRIO, EDUARDO
ARNAIZ ALONSO, LUIS JAVIER

GIL SANMARTI, INIGO

ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ, MAURICIO
CORRAL VALLEJO, VICENTE AMADOR
ALONSO MAESTRO, OSCAR

PICON SANCHEZ, RAFAEL

PICON CAMPOS, RAFAEL

ALONSO BARRIO, MIGUEL
GONZALEZ ANDRES, JOSE IGNACIO

GONZALEZ CORTES, MIGUEL ANGEL

https://competiciones.imaster.golf/#/torneos/#

Licencia

7762787852

7712183243

7712191685

7712267183

7769206222

7769364995

7769161679

CMA8747315

CMO00219754

7712942908

7712235391

7712109603

HEX NVH Nivel
10,2 M
5,2 M
11 M
4,2 M
9,0 M
10,0 M
13,9 M
-1,5 M
51 M
14,8 M
81 M
15,1 M

Competiciones

Sexo

M

Cat.

2

Hpu

1

5

12

4

10

"

15

16

17

Total

38

35

35

31

31

31

30

29

29

29

28

25

1a

38

35

35

31

31

31

30

29

29

29

28

25

2a

3a

42

17



26/3/24, 18:45

CATEGORIA DAMAS (Vuelta: 1)

Pos Nombre
1 VICENTE MANRIQUE, INES
ACHA CARCAMO, M. PILAR

3 PRECIADO SAN MIGUEL, MARIA TERESA

https://competiciones.imaster.golf/#/torneos/#

Licencia

7712235390

7712109607

7712235550

Competiciones

HEX NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu

16,7 M F 3 18
243 M F 4 27
15,6 M F 3 17

Total

39

39

24

18

39

39

24

28

3a

42

17



